
Kansas 4-H State Match - Small Bore Rifle

4-H
Age C P T R Total Place Total Place

Lyon Sophia Hill JR 13 190 3 4 3 1 2 100 3 290 3
Wyandotte Ian Glynos JR 13 248 1 5 8 5 7 250 1 498 1
Wyandotte Micah Weldele JR 13 205 2 4 4 2 3 130 2 335 2

4-H
Age C P T R Total Place Total Place

CWD, Barton Madison Gaddis SR 15 202 14 5 8 2 8 230 3 432 4
CWD, Ellis Ryan Ward SR 14 191 18 4 3 2 3 120 16 311 18
Gray Paslie Werth SR 17 201 15 5 8 2 4 190 6 391 7
Johnson Brandon Huffmaster SR 14 221 6 3 3 1 3 100 21 321 16
Johnson Ethan Reimer SR 14 211 11 6 7 7 5 250 1 461 1
Johnson Ian Reimer SR 16 221 6 5 3 1 2 110 17 331 14
Johnson Lydia Laws SR 15 189 20 6 4 2 2 140 13 329 15
Lyon Ava Karcher SR 16 229 4 5 7 6 2 200 5 R=2 429 5
Lyon Brynn Heffron SR 14 169 23 6 2 3 2 130 14 299 20
MED, Jefferson Aurora Hoffman SR 14 207 12 5 3 1 2 110 17 317 17
MED, Jefferson Billy Kabus SR 14 170 22 2 2 1 2 70 23 240 24
MED, Jefferson Jayden Herrman SR 16 216 9 5 4 1 3 130 14 346 11
MWD, Ellsworth Josey Norris SR 14 191 18 3 0 2 2 70 23 261 23
Reno Mikayla Milburn SR 18 234 1 5 3 8 4 4 190 6 424 6
Riley/Pottawatomie Alexzandra Anderson SR 15 178 21 4 3 3 1 110 17 288 22
Riley/Pottawatomie Taylor Bryant SR 14 223 5 6 5 2 3 160 9 383 8
Sedgwick Colby Thul SR 14 204 13 5 5 4 3 170 8 374 9
Sedgwick Isaac Klausmeyer SR 14 234 2 1 6 7 3 4 200 4 R=4 434 3
Sedgwick Lydia Walden SR 15 198 16 2 3 3 2 100 21 298 21
WWD, Stevens Elisha Staggers SR 17 192 17 3 4 4 4 150 10 342 12
Wyandotte Daniella Winkle SR 14 161 24 3 7 2 3 150 10 311 18
Wyandotte Henry Bird SR 16 216 9 8 6 5 5 240 2 456 2
Wyandotte Isaac Weldele SR 15 231 3 3 2 4 2 110 17 341 13
Wyandotte Noah Weldele SR 15 221 6 4 7 2 2 150 10 371 10

Agg Place
Johnson Brandon Huffmaster 321

Ethan Reimer 461
Ian Reimer 331
Lydia Laws 329 792 3

Lyon Sophia Hill 290
Ava Karcher 429
Brynn Heffron 299 728 4

MED, Jefferson Aurora Hoffman 317
Billy Kabus 240
Jayden Herrman 346 663 6

Riley/Pottawatomie Alexzandra Anderson 288
Taylor Bryant 383 671 5

Sedgwick Colby Thul 374
Isaac Klausmeyer 434
Lydia Walden 298 808 2

Wyandotte Ian Glynos 498
Micah Weldele 335
Daniella Winkle 311
Henry Bird 456
Isaac Weldele 341
Noah Weldele 371 954 1
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